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Phasenabschnittdimmer
mit DALI-Steuereingang
Art. Nr.:

Lange:

Breite:

Hohe:
Gewicht:
Spannung:
Schutzklasse:
Schutzart:
Material:
Farbe:
Ansteuerung:
Katalog/Seite:
Garantie:
Gewicht:
Hersteller:

1006452

4,6 cm

4,5cm

2cm

0,03 kg

100-240V ~50/60Hz
1]

IP 20

Polycarbonat (PC)
weil
DALI,Dimmbar,Universal
BIG WHITE 2024/S. 868
5 Jahr(e)

0.032 kg

SLV

"SLV

Der Dimmer-Konverter ist ein Phasenschnittdimmer mit DALI- und Push-Steuerschnittstelle.

Link zum Produkt:

https://www.daslicht24.de/Zubehoer/DALI/Phasenabschnittdimmer.html
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